
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN SW 530.66 FT, NW
463.41 FT TO C/L MCFARLANE

CARSWELL JOYCE E LIVING TRUST DATED JUNE 12, 1996
1628 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08079-000
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000044421 Remodel 18,429 05/12/2022

923 GARAGE 52 03/05/1997

HX Base Yr

1628 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,495 116.1600 130.10 324,600 1965 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 1,992 100 1,992 168,453

FCP 380 25 95 8,034

FOP 24 30 7 592

FOP 48 30 14 1,184

UGR 720 45 324 27,399

UST 140 45 63 5,327

3,304 2,495 210,990

BAS= W43 S32 E29 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E34 N36 FCP=  N19 UST=
N7 W20 S7 E20$ W20 S19 E20$W14 FOP= W6 S8 E6 N8$ S8 W6$ PTR=
N40 UGR= N24 W30 S24 E30$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 18 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 432

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,032

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 37,581.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 35,702

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 38,273.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 38,273


